MERCRUISER ([BLACK SCORPION M B.2L SKI [GEN+]Y-2 2001-2002)
Serial Mbr Range: OLE70015 THRU 0M331539

—— s s e

ATER PUMP WD FRONT COVER

4 g
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1
2 27 34857 GASKET-WATER PUMP 2 24
3 10 32132 | SCREW 1 [3/8-16% 1-3/4 1IN ) 4
3 10 47EBE| SCREW 1 [3/8-16 % 2-3/4 IN.) 4
3 16 35342 |5TUD 2 4
4 B07729T | PULLEYWATER PURMP 1
il 10 47277 |SCREW [5/16-24 = 344 1M ] 4
5 252946 HARMOMIC BALAMCER 1 [350) 4
g 263397 |HARMOMIC BALAMCER 1 [B.2L)
7 8077 30T |PULLEY-CRAMESHAFT 1
a A7 807755 4|BELT-SERPEMTINE 1 [USE "WITH B2k ALTERMATOF
g A7 BE357YE 5|BELT-SERPEMTIMNE 1 [USE “WITH B0k ALTERMATOF
9 10 32515|BOLT [fM1E-20 % 21/21M.) 1 4
10 13 39131 |LOCKWASHER 1 4
11 12 71458 '"WASHER 1 4
12 10 34352 |BOLT [3/8-24 = F/8 1IN 3
13 12 34714 '"WASHER 3
14 3360058| TIMIMG COVER [includes sorews, <1 [without Crankzhaft Pogition Sens |4
14 BE3296 | TIMIMG COWER [includes sorews, <1 [with Crankzhaft Position Senszor)
13 53338 VaLVE-FILTER 1 4
16 10 R4TEE | SCREW [5/16-18% 1-1/4 IM.) 2 4
17 A 8028850 |FILTER-OIL 1 4
18 252940\ RETAIMER-DIL SEAL [REAR] 1 4
19 27 881715 GASKET 1 24
20 26 852941 | SEAL-DIL [REAR) 1 24
21 10 14243|BOLT [1/4-20%1-3/4 1IN ) 1 4
22 10 14242 |BOLT [1/4-20% F/8 M) 2 4
23 17 14263 |PIN-DOWEL 1 4
24 11 B1E730|MNUT [1/4-20) 1 4
25 16 14827 |5TUD 1 4
26 BF3398| RELUCTOR WHEEL 1
27 864297 | SENSOR - CRAMKSHAFT POSITI N
28 25 285192 D RING 1
29 10 284018| SCREW 1
- 27 B07EFOA36| GASKET SET-EMGINE OWERHAL |1
8636614 1 |MARINE LOMG BLOCK EMGINE |1 [350)
265108401 |MARIME LOMGBLOCK EMGINE |1 [6.2L)[5/N-0LE73130 and Below]
2E5108402 | MARINE LOMG BLOCE, EMGINE |1 [6.2L)[5/N-0LE7131 and Up)




